
Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marathon Venture Academy 53 21
2 Amherst 75 6
3 Tomahawk 92 12
4 Minocqua 95 8
5 Rosholt 109 6
6 Northland Pines 126 8
7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 141 7

Edgar 1
Three Lakes 1
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2017

Cable WI

1 941 Casey Van Hefty 00:12:46.6Minocqua 6:23 min/m1 17
2 956 Sam Gremban 00:12:53.0Northland Pines 6:26 min/m1 28
3 614 Talon Armatoski 00:13:20.0Amherst 6:40 min/m1 3
4 617 Noah Barz 00:13:24.4Amherst 6:42 min/m2 4
5 104 Arden Ziert 00:13:30.0Tomahawk 6:45 min/m1 58
6 852 Noah Fritz 00:13:31.1Marathon Venture Academy 6:45 min/m1 68
7 151 August Barke 00:13:34.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:47 min/m1 7
8 866 Jonah Streveler 00:13:36.6Marathon Venture Academy 6:48 min/m2 88
9 101 Martin Schmidt 00:13:37.6Tomahawk 6:48 min/m2 98
10 936 Ashton Bremmer 00:13:38.0Minocqua 6:49 min/m2 105
11 867 Griffin Treankler 00:13:56.4Marathon Venture Academy 6:58 min/m3 117
12 851 Dylan Dodson 00:13:58.5Marathon Venture Academy 6:59 min/m4 126
13 618 Blaise Andrich 00:14:00.6Amherst 7:00 min/m3 13
14 991 Marcus Stalter 00:14:04.2Rosholt 7:02 min/m1 148
15 989 Blake Peskie 00:14:11.1Rosholt 7:05 min/m2 157
16 864 Jordan Schloemer 00:14:17.8Marathon Venture Academy 7:08 min/m5 168
17 861 Owen Marks 00:14:24.1Marathon Venture Academy 7:12 min/m6 178
18 850 Ian Blake 00:14:26.1Marathon Venture Academy 7:13 min/m7 187
19 159 Ian Salvesen 00:14:27.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:13 min/m2 19
20 863 Jacob Plachetka 00:14:30.8Marathon Venture Academy 7:15 min/m8 >76
21 961 Matt Szafranski 00:14:32.0Northland Pines 7:16 min/m2 208
22 990 Jon Rutta 00:14:33.1Rosholt 7:16 min/m3 216
23 940 Connor Simpson 00:14:36.9Minocqua 7:18 min/m3 227
24 959 Frankie Milanowski 00:14:40.8Northland Pines 7:20 min/m3 238
25 97 Jack McGovern 00:14:45.4Tomahawk 7:22 min/m3 248
26 99 Sean Powers 00:14:46.6Tomahawk 7:23 min/m4 258
27 993 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:14:49.7Rosholt 7:24 min/m4 266
28 616 Beau Diederich 00:14:52.9Amherst 7:26 min/m4 27
29 615 Jacob Gibbs 00:14:53.6Amherst 7:26 min/m5 28
30 870 Grant Warren 00:14:53.6Marathon Venture Academy 7:26 min/m9 >76
31 102 Tyler Welke 00:14:57.0Tomahawk 7:28 min/m5 298
32 87 Drake Gosda 00:15:11.1Three Lakes 7:35 min/m1 <56
33 683 Jesse Jisko 00:15:21.6Edgar 7:40 min/m1 <58
34 860 Michael Kindlarski 00:15:30.6Marathon Venture Academy 7:45 min/m10 >78
35 935 Will Beede-Morgan 00:15:35.5Minocqua 7:47 min/m4 308
36 165 Nash Wojnowiak 00:15:35.7Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:47 min/m3 31
37 865 Jacob Smith 00:15:39.4Marathon Venture Academy 7:49 min/m11 >76
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2017

Cable WI

38 942 Brody Vizanko 00:15:47.9Minocqua 7:53 min/m5 327
39 992 Cody Studzinski 00:15:50.4Rosholt 7:55 min/m5 337
40 937 Michael Kosman 00:15:55.1Minocqua 7:57 min/m6 347
41 103 Jason Zheng 00:15:56.1Tomahawk 7:58 min/m6 358
42 938 Leo Rotar 00:16:02.0Minocqua 8:01 min/m7 366
43 853 Jaron Gage 00:16:06.0Marathon Venture Academy 8:03 min/m12 >77
44 868 Nick Van Rixel 00:16:08.9Marathon Venture Academy 8:04 min/m13 >78
45 619 Ryan Warzynski 00:16:10.7Amherst 8:05 min/m6 37
46 93 Brett Borchardt 00:16:14.1Tomahawk 8:07 min/m7 386
47 94 Henry Calhoun 00:16:14.9Tomahawk 8:07 min/m8 >78
48 957 Gaige Marien 00:16:16.9Northland Pines 8:08 min/m4 397
49 96 Wyatt Loka 00:16:26.6Tomahawk 8:13 min/m9 >76
50 95 Hayden Loka 00:16:26.7Tomahawk 8:13 min/m10 >76
51 988 Seth Delikowski 00:16:34.1Rosholt 8:17 min/m6 406
52 869 Derek Vesely 00:16:51.7Marathon Venture Academy 8:25 min/m14 >76
53 857 Trey Hanke 00:17:12.1Marathon Venture Academy 8:36 min/m15 >77
54 163 Henry Timm 00:17:16.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:38 min/m4 41
55 958 Logan Marquardt 00:17:19.5Northland Pines 8:39 min/m5 428
56 160 Joey Seegmiller 00:17:22.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:41 min/m5 43
57 100 Dakota Scheffler 00:17:39.4Tomahawk 8:49 min/m11 >78
58 955 Nicholas Fluegel 00:17:57.3Northland Pines 8:58 min/m6 446
59 954 Hunter Behnke 00:17:57.7Northland Pines 8:58 min/m7 457
60 960 Lukas Schmidt 00:18:04.4Northland Pines 9:02 min/m8 >77
61 854 Brandon Gitzlaff 00:18:28.8Marathon Venture Academy 9:14 min/m16 >76
62 166 Damien Wudtake 00:18:39.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9:19 min/m6 46
63 859 Kyle Hollenbeck 00:18:49.5Marathon Venture Academy 9:24 min/m17 >78
64 98 Devon Powers 00:19:26.0Tomahawk 9:43 min/m12 >77
65 856 Eddie Hall 00:19:48.4Marathon Venture Academy 9:54 min/m18 >76
66 155 Charlie Nowinski 00:20:05.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 10:02 min/m7 47
67 939 Victor Sandberg 00:22:18.7Minocqua 11:09 min/m8 >78
68 858 Casey Hollenbeck 00:23:40.1Marathon Venture Academy 11:50 min/m19 >76
69 862 Gabe Peters 00:25:45.0Marathon Venture Academy 12:52 min/m20 >77
70 849 Saul Beranek 00:28:16.1Marathon Venture Academy 14:08 min/m21 >77
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2017

Boys

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points
01:09:21Team Time

1 6 852 Noah Fritz 13:31.1 6
2 8 866 Jonah Streveler 13:36.6 8
3 11 867 Griffin Treankler 13:56.4 11
4 12 851 Dylan Dodson 13:58.5 12
5 16 864 Jordan Schloemer 14:17.8 16
6 17 861 Owen Marks 14:24.1 17
7 18 850 Ian Blake 14:26.1 18
8 20 863 Jacob Plachetka 14:30.8 >7
9 30 870 Grant Warren 14:53.6 >7

10 34 860 Michael Kindlarski 15:30.6 >7
11 37 865 Jacob Smith 15:39.4 >7
12 43 853 Jaron Gage 16:06.0 >7
13 44 868 Nick Van Rixel 16:08.9 >7
14 52 869 Derek Vesely 16:51.7 >7
15 53 857 Trey Hanke 17:12.1 >7
16 61 854 Brandon Gitzlaff 18:28.8 >7
17 63 859 Kyle Hollenbeck 18:49.5 >7
18 65 856 Eddie Hall 19:48.4 >7
19 68 858 Casey Hollenbeck 23:40.1 >7
20 69 862 Gabe Peters 25:45.0 >7
21 70 849 Saul Beranek 28:16.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:10:32Team Time

1 3 614 Talon Armatoski 13:20.0 3
2 4 617 Noah Barz 13:24.4 4
3 13 618 Blaise Andrich 14:00.6 13
4 28 616 Beau Diederich 14:52.9 27
5 29 615 Jacob Gibbs 14:53.6 28
6 45 619 Ryan Warzynski 16:10.7 37

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points
01:11:37Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points
01:11:37Team Time

1 5 104 Arden Ziert 13:30.0 5
2 9 101 Martin Schmidt 13:37.6 9
3 25 97 Jack McGovern 14:45.4 24
4 26 99 Sean Powers 14:46.6 25
5 31 102 Tyler Welke 14:57.0 29
6 41 103 Jason Zheng 15:56.1 35
7 46 93 Brett Borchardt 16:14.1 38
8 47 94 Henry Calhoun 16:14.9 >7
9 49 96 Wyatt Loka 16:26.6 >7

10 50 95 Hayden Loka 16:26.7 >7
11 57 100 Dakota Scheffler 17:39.4 >7
12 64 98 Devon Powers 19:26.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:12:26Team Time

1 1 941 Casey Van Hefty 12:46.6 1
2 10 936 Ashton Bremmer 13:38.0 10
3 23 940 Connor Simpson 14:36.9 22
4 35 935 Will Beede-Morgan 15:35.5 30
5 38 942 Brody Vizanko 15:47.9 32
6 40 937 Michael Kosman 15:55.1 34
7 42 938 Leo Rotar 16:02.0 36
8 67 939 Victor Sandberg 22:18.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
01:13:29Team Time

1 14 991 Marcus Stalter 14:04.2 14
2 15 989 Blake Peskie 14:11.1 15
3 22 990 Jon Rutta 14:33.1 21
4 27 993 Nick Trzebiatowski 14:49.7 26
5 39 992 Cody Studzinski 15:50.4 33
6 51 988 Seth Delikowski 16:34.1 40

Team name:
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
01:15:43Team Time

1 2 956 Sam Gremban 12:53.0 2
2 21 961 Matt Szafranski 14:32.0 20
3 24 959 Frankie Milanowski 14:40.8 23
4 48 957 Gaige Marien 16:16.9 39
5 55 958 Logan Marquardt 17:19.5 42
6 58 955 Nicholas Fluegel 17:57.3 44
7 59 954 Hunter Behnke 17:57.7 45
8 60 960 Lukas Schmidt 18:04.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
01:18:18Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
01:18:18Team Time

1 7 151 August Barke 13:34.8 7
2 19 159 Ian Salvesen 14:27.9 19
3 36 165 Nash Wojnowiak 15:35.7 31
4 54 163 Henry Timm 17:16.6 41
5 56 160 Joey Seegmiller 17:22.6 43
6 62 166 Damien Wudtake 18:39.3 46
7 66 155 Charlie Nowinski 20:05.8 47

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 33 683 Jesse Jisko 15:21.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points
Team Time

1 32 87 Drake Gosda 15:11.1 <5
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